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Spring Event 2018 Day Date Location Event Time Target Audience
Teacher Toolbox Professional Development Workshop: Resume Writing for Monday January 29 Speight 203 6pm -7pm Teacher Ed students
Education Professionals ECU Campus, Greenville, NC
Teacher Toolbox Professional Development Workshop: Career Fair Prep Thursday February 8 Speight 203 ECU Campus, Greenville, 5:30pm -6:30pm Teacher Ed Students
NC
Teacher Cadet & Future Teachers of America State Conference Fri.-Sat. February 16-17 Raleigh, NC 8am-3pm Prospective High School Students
*ECU College of Education will have Booth at Conference
ECU Education Career Fair Wednesday February 28 Greenville Convention Center (GCC) 8am -10am ECU Spring Graduates & Alumni
Greenville, NC
Presentation Topics:
NC BT Support—Sonya Rinehart GCC Gallery 1 8:30am - 9am
NC Teacher Benefits & Retirement—Kelly Jones GCC Gallery 2 9:15am - 9:45am
GEAR UP Day Friday March 2 ECU Campus TBD Prospective High School Students
Sponsored by ECU Admissions Greenville, NC
Spring 2018 Clinical Teacher Conference Thursday March 15 Greenville Hilton Hotel 9am — 1:30pm LCSN Clinical Teachers & ECU
(Joint event with Mary Lois Staton Reading Language Arts Conference) Greenville, NC University Supervisors
Teacher Toolbox Professional Development Workshop: Principal of the Year Monday March 19 Croatan Greenroom 4:30pm-6pm Teacher Ed Students;
ECU Campus, Greenville, NC Open to K12 Partners & ECU
Faculty & Staff
Pirates Aboard!: Admitted Students Day Saturday March 24 ECU Campus, Greenville, NC 8am-10:30am Students Admitted to ECU
Event Contact: Annie Fuller Student Recreation Center
Mendenhall Student Center 10:30am -12:30pm
Teacher Toolbox Professional Development Workshop: Wednesday March 28 Speight 211 6pm-7:30pm Teacher Ed Students;
Test Prep for Pearson & Praxis ECU Campus, Greenville, NC Open to K12 Partners & ECU
Faculty & Staff
High School AVID Day at ECU Friday April 13 Mendenhall Student Center 9am —1pm Prospective High School Students
ECU Campus, Greenville, NC
Middle School AVID Day at ECU Tuesday April 24 Mendenhall Student Center 9am —1pm Prospective Middle School
ECU Campus, Greenville, NC Students
The Collaborative for BT Support Spring Conference Fri.-Sun. April 27-29 Morehead City, NC All Day NC Beginning Teachers
*ECU College of Education will have Booth at Conference
Multicultural Appreciation Day Experience (VIADE) Saturday May 19 ECU Campus, Greenville, NC 9am —2pm Prospective High School Students
Sponsored by ECU Admissions
ECU Commencement Friday May 4 Minges Coliseum 7pm Spring ECU Graduates
ECU Campus, Greenville, NC
COE Graduate Recognition Ceremony Saturday May 5 Minges Coliseum 7pm Spring Teacher Ed Graduates

Event Contacts: Lisa Marie Hagen & Terah Archie

ECU Campus, Greenville, NC

Questions & Additional Information - Contact: Catrina Davis via email at davisca@ecu.edu or via office phone at 252-328-5985




